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PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY

EXCESS INSURANCE

(800) 878-9891
ArlingtonRoe.com/Professional-Liability

Are your carriers reducing capacity, or do your insureds need 
excess limits due to a contract requirement? Before you say 
no, call Arlington/Roe! 

Carriers are reducing capacity, and some contracts are still 
requiring higher limits. We have markets that can help with 
excess coverage in both situations. 

Contact us for excess coverage which includes, 
but is not limited to the following:
• Accountants E&O
• Architects & engineers E&O
• Insurance agents E&O
• Contractors E&O
• Cyber liability
• Directors & officers
• Employment practices liability
• Fiduciary liability
• Financial institution
• Insurance company E&O
• Lawyers professional
• Management liability
• Manufacturers E&O
• Media liability
• Miscellaneous professional E&O
• Monoline social engineering fraud
• Public entity professional liability 
• Real estate E&O
• Technology E&O

Alec Immordino 
ext 8784 | aimmordino@arlingtonroe.com

Essie Bennett
ext 2260 | ebennett@arlingtonroe.com

John Immordino
ext 8732 | jimmordino@arlingtonroe.com

Mark Swayze
ext 8648 | mswayze@arlingtonroe.com

Melissa Hilgendorf
ext 8774 | mhilgendorf@arlingtonroe.com

Sarah Immordino
ext 8731 | simmordino@arlingtonroe.com 

Shelly Caldwell 
ext 8687 | scaldwell@arlingtonroe.com

Sonyia Townsend
ext 8668 | stownsend@arlingtonroe.com

Contact one of our brokers today! 


